1a Haffke, Heike
1b Fuchs, Benedikt
1c Baitz, Michael
1d Raul}, Marcel

2a Haffke, Heinz

2b Sigismund, Michael
2c¢ Vianden, Hermann
2d Mundt, Reinhard

3a Tammeus, Alexander
3b Bolik, David

3¢ Schulz, Martin

3d Neetzel, Ulrich

4a Diederich, Andreas
4b Kroll, Jurgen

4c Gollasch, Mario
4d Forster, Juirgen

5a Gauer, Dirk

5b Murawsky, Lutz
5¢ Schliwa, Sebastian
5d Balling, Carolin

6a Grillenberger, Carsten
6b Enders, Heinz-Josef
6¢ Bisping, Prof.Dr.Rudolf
6d Witthaus, Robert

7a Thissen, Klaus

7b Nette, Peter

7c Schroeter, Christin
7d Hollenhorst, Caterina

8a Leberneg, Christian
8b Andrew, Richard
8c Flohrer, Peter

8d Kamermann, Peter

9a Baars, Peter

9b Kirberg, Klaus
9c¢ Eichholz, Sven
9d Buddy, Norbert

10a Graham , Christian

10b Kern, Alexander
10c Renk, Stefan
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50. American Round 2024

29.09.24
Dusseldorf

BSC Sprockhovel
BSC Essen
Stommeln

BSV Warendorf

BSC Sprockhovel
Remscheider SV
BBSV Briihl e.V.
Remscheider RTV

TuS Barop 1862

TuS Barop 1862

BSC Siegen

Bogensport WT Diisseldorf

Hellerhofer SV
Remscheider TV

Eitorfer Bogenschiitzen eV
Bogensport WT Dusseldorf

BTB BEYENBURG
Remscheider TV
Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Siegburger SV

Artemis Bonn
Artemis Bonn

BSC - Sprockhovel
Stommeln

BogenTeam Cdlin
Hellerhofer SV

Hammer SportClub 2008 e.V.

TuS Barop 1862

Bogensport WT Diisseldorf
BSC Siegen

Hammer SportClub 2008 e.V.

TuS Barop 1862

BS Troisdorf
ASV Aurich

Hammer SportClub 2008 e.V.

TuS Barop 1862

BS Troisdorf
SV Dietkirchen
MASA Milheim

Professional Blankbogen
Professional Compound
Professional Compound
Professional Compound

Professional Recurve
Professional Recurve
Professional Recurve
Professional Recurve

Professional Recurve
Professional Recurve
Professional Compound
Professional Compound

Standard Langbogen
Standard Langbogen
Standard Blankbogen
Standard Recurve

Standard Blankbogen
Standard Blankbogen
Standard Recurve
Standard Recurve

Standard Compound
Standard Compound
Standard Compound
Standard Compound

Standard Recurve
Standard Recurve
Standard Recurve
Standard Recurve

Standard Recurve
Standard Recurve
Standard Recurve
Standard Recurve

Standard Recurve
Standard Recurve
Standard Recurve
Standard Recurve

Standard Recurve
Standard Recurve J.
Standard Recurve



10d

11a
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12¢
12d

13a
13b
13¢c
13d

14a
14b
14c
14d

15a
15b
15¢
15d

16a
16b
16¢
16d

17a
17b
17¢c
17d

18a
18b
18¢c
18d

19a
19b
19¢
19d

20a
20b
20c
20d

Mazur, Sabrina

Mende, Michael
Wilde, Detlef
Jaenicke, Michael
Rapsch, Wolfgang

Sakobielski, Diethard
Kirberg, Marlene
Drescher, Les

Pries, Dennis

Spath, Kathleen
Alberts, Alfons
Krahmer, Elisabeth
Siltenful’ , Marcel

Nette, Jasper
Lamijon, Regine
Kamermann, Kathrin
Zscherch, Christoph

Moller, Markus
Althoff, Simon
Santos, Diana
Schwartz, Hermann

Koslowski, Artur
Morgenstern, Wilhelm
Wiese, Ulrich

Volkner, Oliver

Moller, Bernd
Schroeder, Christian
Thron, Andreas
Eichholz, Artem

Bauer, Andreas
Thamm, Christel
Topel, Michael
Wilmer, Annika

Brauns-Wagner, Anika
Steude, Inga

Eilitz, Christiane
Kleiber, Oliver

Mack, Stephanie
Steude-Hartono, Denny
Hildebrandt, Michael
Domski, Veronika
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TuS Barop 1862

Bogensport Akademie Mulheim

SFB Geldern-Walbeck
Hammer SportClub 2008 e.V.
TV Eiche BAd Honnef

Bogensport WT Diisseldorf
ASV Aurich

TuS Barop 1862

TuS Barop 1862

Hellerhofer SV

BSC Essen

TuS Barop 1862

BSG Duisburg Buchholz e.V.

Hellerhofer SV

BSC Essen

TuS Barop 1862

BSG Duisburg Buchholz e.V.

BSC Essen

BSC Essen

TuS Barop 1862

BSG Duisburg Buchholz e.V.

Hellerhofer SV
Bogenflusterer e.V.
Hellerhofer SV

BSG Duisburg Buchholz e.V.

Schutzengilde Habinghorst 1899

SG Neukirchen Hulchrath

Neukirchen-Hulchrath (SGNH)

Hellerhofer SV

SG Neukirchen Hiulchrath
BSC Nordkirchen
Bogenflisterer e.V.

SV Kamen 1820 e.V.

SG Neukirchen Hilchrath
TV Eiche BAd Honnef
Bogenflusterer e.V.

SV Kamen 1820 e.V.

SG Neukirchen Hiulchrath
TV Eiche BAd Honnef
TV Eiche BAd Honnef
SG Neukirchen Hilchrath

Standard Recurve

Intermediate Blankbogen
Intermediate Blankbogen
Intermediate Blankbogen
Intermediate Blankbogen

Intermediate Recurve
Intermediate Recurve
Intermediate Recurve
Intermediate Recurve

Intermediate Recurve
Intermediate Recurve
Intermediate Recurve
Intermediate Blankbogen

Intermediate Recurve J.
Intermediate Recurve
Intermediate Recurve
Intermediate Recurve

Intermediate Recurve
Intermediate Recurve
Intermediate Recurve
Intermediate Compound

Cadet Langbogen
Cadet Langbogen
Cadet Langbogen
Cadet Blankbogen

Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen

Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen

Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen

Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen
Cadet Blankbogen



21a
21b
21c
21d

22a
22b
22¢c
22d

23a
23b
23c
23d

24a
24b
24c
24d

25a
25b
25¢c
25d

26a
26b
26¢c
26d

27a
27b
27c
27d

28a
28b
28c
28d

29a
29b
29c
29d

Mohr, André

Krenz, Tom

Gartner, Lisa-Sophia
Vélkner, Mara

Wilde, Nele
Weidenstral3, Renate
Vianden, Heike
Mayinger, Ann-Kristin

Schmitz, Christian
Hammes, Simone
Dechant, René
Haller, Dieter

Wllems, Marco
Hoffmann, Silke
Jahnichen, Klaus
Schlaak, Thekla

Grimm, Heinz
Cibula, Heike
Cevik, Elife

Domski, Lars

Wilde, Martin
Ozbayram, Zehra
Goktepe, Nilay
Proksch, Sarah

Feucht, Michael
Yagmur, Dilay
Beyes, Michael
Melms, Ulrich

Nikelis, Meiko

Hong, Wonhyoung (Klaus)
Keddi, Jannine
Cronenberg, Tobias

Pfretzschner, Carola
Bleckert, Aletta
Zwiehoff, Brigitte
Zorner, Uwe
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Free Archers Mittelrhein

Schutzengilde Habinghorst 1899
BSG Duisburg Buchholz e.V.
BSG Duisburg Buchholz e.V.

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Hellerhofer SV

BBSV Briihl e.V.
Bogenflisterer e.V.

Hellerhofer SV
Hellerhofer SV
BSC Essen

BSG Duisburg Buchholz e.V.

Free Archers Mittelrhein
Free Archers Mittelrhein
BSV-Eversael 1728 e.V.
KKB Kaln

KKB Koln

SG Neukirchen Hilchrath
Bogenfllsterer e.V.

SG Neukirchen Hilchrath

Bogensport WT Dusseldorf
Bogenflisterer e.V.
Bogenflusterer e.V.

BSC Bad Oeynhausen

SG Neukirchen Hilchrath
BogenflUsterer e.V.

TV Eiche BAd Honnef
TV Eiche BAd Honnef

BogenflUsterer e.V.
Bogensport WT Diisseldorf
BSC Essen

Hellerhofer SV

Bogensport WT Diisseldorf
Hellerhofer SV
BSC Essen

BSG Duisburg Buchholz e.V.

Cadet Compound
Cadet Compound
Cadet Compound
Cadet Recurve

Cadet Recurve J.
Cadet Recurve
Cadet Recurve
Cadet Recurve

Cadet Recurve
Cadet Recurve
Cadet Recurve
Cadet Blankbogen

Greenhorn Langbogen
Greenhorn Langbogen
Greenhorn Langbogen
Greenhorn Blankbogen

Greenhorn Blankbogen
Greenhorn Blankbogen
Greenhorn Blankbogen J.
Greenhorn Blankbogen

Greenhorn Blankbogen
Greenhorn Blankbogen J.
Greenhorn Blankbogen J.
Greenhorn Recurve

Greenhorn Blankbogen
Greenhorn Blankbogen J.
Greenhorn Blankbogen
Greenhorn Blankbogen

Greenhorn Compound J.
Greenhorn Recurve
Greenhorn Recurve
Greenhorn Langbogen

Greenhorn Recurve
Greenhorn Recurve
Greenhorn Recurve
Greenhorn Blankbogen



